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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5558 100.00% 189.01 - 190 16 0.29% 292 5.25% 5282 95.03%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5558 100.00% 188.01- 189 26 0.47% 318 5.72% 5266 94.75%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5558 100.00% 187.01-188 25 0.45% 343 6.17% 5240 94.28%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5558 100.00% 186.01- 187 31 0.56% 374 6.73% 5215 93.83%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5558 100.00% 185.01- 186 27 0.49% 401 7.21% 5184 93.27%
234.01-235 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5558 100.00% 184.01- 185 21 0.38% 422 7.59% 5157 92.79%
233.01-234 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5558 100.00% 183.01- 184 33 0.59% 455 8.19% 5136 92.41%
232.01-233 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5558 100.00% 182.01- 183 25 0.45% 480 8.64% 5103 91.81%
231.01-232 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5558 100.00% 181.01-182 26 0.47% 506 9.10% 5078 91.36%
230.01 - 231 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5558 100.00% 180.01 - 181 21 0.38% 527 9.48% 5052 90.90%
229.01-230 1 0.02% 1 0.02% 5558 100.00% 179.01-180 32 0.58% 559 10.06% 5031 90.52%
228.01-229 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 5557 99.98% 178.01-179 34 0.61% 593 10.67% 4999 89.94%
227.01-228 1 0.02% 2 0.04% 5557 99.98% 177.01-178 39 0.70% 632 11.37% 4965 89.33%
226.01 - 227 0 0.00% 2 0.04% 5556 99.96% 176.01-177 26 0.47% 658 11.84% 4926 88.63%
225.01 - 226 0 0.00% 2 0.04% 5556 99.96% 175.01-176 32 0.58% 690 12.41% 4900 88.16%
224.01 - 225 1 0.02% 3 0.05% 5556 99.96% 174.01-175 33 0.59% 723 13.01% 4868 87.59%
223.01-224 0 0.00% 3 0.05% 5555 99.95% 173.01-174 28 0.50% 751 13.51% 4835 86.99%
222.01-223 2 0.04% 5 0.09% 5555 99.95% 172.01-173 26 0.47% 77 13.98% 4807 86.49%
221.01-222 1 0.02% 6 0.11% 5553 99.91% 171.01-172 36 0.65% 813 14.63% 4781 86.02%
220.01 - 221 2 0.04% 8 0.14% 5552 99.89% 170.01-171 28 0.50% 841 15.13% 4745 85.37%
219.01-220 1 0.02% 9 0.16% 5550 99.86% 169.01-170 36 0.65% 877 15.78% 4717 84.87%
218.01-219 2 0.04% 1" 0.20% 5549 99.84% 168.01- 169 43 0.77% 920 16.55% 4681 84.22%
217.01-218 4 0.07% 15 0.27% 5547 99.80% 167.01-168 37 0.67% 957 17.22% 4638 83.45%
216.01 - 217 1 0.02% 16 0.29% 5543 99.73% 166.01 - 167 46 0.83% 1003 18.05% 4601 82.78%
215.01-216 2 0.04% 18 0.32% 5542 99.71% 165.01 - 166 44 0.79% 1047 18.84% 4555 81.95%
214.01-215 5 0.09% 23 0.41% 5540 99.68% 164.01-165 55 0.99% 1102 19.83% 4511 81.16%
213.01-214 2 0.04% 25 0.45% 5535 99.59% 163.01- 164 43 0.77% 1145 20.60% 4456 80.17%
212.01-213 1 0.02% 26 0.47% 5533 99.55% 162.01- 163 44 0.79% 1189 21.39% 4413 79.40%
211.01-212 3 0.05% 29 0.52% 5532 99.53% 161.01-162 48 0.86% 1237 22.26% 4369 78.61%
210.01-211 6 0.1% 35 0.63% 5529 99.48% 160.01 - 161 43 0.77% 1280 23.03% 4321 77.74%
209.01-210 6 0.1% 41 0.74% 5523 99.37% 159.01 - 160 47 0.85% 1327 23.88% 4278 76.97%
208.01 - 209 4 0.07% 45 0.81% 5517 99.26% 158.01 - 159 39 0.70% 1366 24.58% 4231 76.12%
207.01-208 7 0.13% 52 0.94% 5513 99.19% 157.01-158 44 0.79% 1410 25.37% 4192 75.42%
206.01 - 207 7 0.13% 59 1.06% 5506 99.06% 156.01 - 157 47 0.85% 1457 26.21% 4148 74.63%
205.01 - 206 6 0.1% 65 1.17% 5499 98.94% 155.01 - 156 29 0.52% 1486 26.74% 4101 73.79%
204.01 - 205 9 0.16% 74 1.33% 5493 98.83% 154.01- 155 37 0.67% 1523 27.40% 4072 73.26%
203.01 - 204 10 0.18% 84 1.51% 5484 98.67% 153.01- 154 42 0.76% 1565 28.16% 4035 72.60%
202.01 - 203 9 0.16% 93 1.67% 5474 98.49% 152.01-153 55 0.99% 1620 29.15% 3993 71.84%
201.01 - 202 5 0.09% 98 1.76% 5465 98.33% 151.01-152 45 0.81% 1665 29.96% 3938 70.85%
200.01 - 201 12 0.22% 110 1.98% 5460 98.24%  150.01 - 151 49 0.88% 1714 30.84% 3893 70.04%
199.01 - 200 17 0.31% 127 2.28% 5448 98.02% 149.01- 150 41 0.74% 1755 31.58% 3844 69.16%
198.01 - 199 1 0.20% 138 2.48% 5431 97.72% 148.01- 149 43 0.77% 1798 32.35% 3803 68.42%
197.01- 198 23 0.41% 161 290% 5420 97.52% 147.01-148 41 0.74% 1839 33.09% 3760 67.65%
196.01 - 197 15 0.27% 176 3.17% 5397 97.10% 146.01- 147 39 0.70% 1878 33.79% 3719 66.91%
195.01 - 196 13 0.23% 189 3.40% 5382 96.83% 145.01- 146 36 0.65% 1914 34.44% 3680 66.21%
194.01- 195 16 0.29% 205 3.69% 5369 96.60% 144.01-145 33 0.59% 1947 35.03% 3644 65.56%
193.01 - 194 18 0.32% 223 4.01% 5353 96.31% 143.01-144 44 0.79% 1991 35.82% 3611 64.97%
192.01-193 15 0.27% 238 4.28% 5335 95.99% 142.01-143 56 1.01% 2047 36.83% 3567 64.18%
191.01-192 19 0.34% 257 4.62% 5320 95.72% 141.01-142 44 0.79% 2091 37.62% 3511 63.17%

190.01 - 191 19 0.34% 276 4.97% 5301 95.38%  140.01 - 141 48 0.86% 2139 38.49% 3467 62.38%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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50 0.90%
44 0.79%
43 0.77%
45 0.81%
40 0.72%
36 0.65%
36 0.65%
40 0.72%
35 0.63%
29 0.52%
31 0.56%
40 0.72%
37 0.67%
36 0.65%
51 0.92%
48 0.86%
48 0.86%
36 0.65%
36 0.65%
46 0.83%
45 0.81%
39 0.70%
49 0.88%
44 0.79%
53 0.95%
57 1.03%
36 0.65%
52 0.94%
58 1.04%
40 0.72%
51 0.92%
42 0.76%
52 0.94%
58 1.04%
51 0.92%
49 0.88%
66 1.19%
51 0.92%
50 0.90%
58 1.04%
50 0.90%
38 0.68%
69 1.24%
49 0.88%
54 0.97%
46 0.83%
48 0.86%
45 0.81%
39 0.70%
49 0.88%
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N
2189

2233
2276
2321
2361
2397
2433
2473
2508
2537
2568
2608
2645
2681
2732
2780
2828
2864
2900
2946
2991
3030
3079
3123
3176
3233
3269
3321
3379
3419
3470
3512
3564
3622
3673
3722
3788
3839
3889
3947
3997
4035
4104
4153
4207
4253
4301
4346
4385
4434

BTtk
39.38%
40.18%
40.95%
41.76%
42.48%
43.13%
43.77%
44.49%
45.12%
45.65%
46.20%
46.92%
47.59%
48.24%
49.15%
50.02%
50.88%
51.53%
52.18%
53.00%
53.81%
54.52%
55.40%
56.19%
57.14%
58.17%
58.82%
59.75%
60.80%
61.51%
62.43%
63.19%
64.12%
65.17%
66.08%
66.97%
68.15%
69.07%
69.97%
71.01%
71.91%
72.60%
73.84%
74.72%
75.69%
76.52%
77.38%
78.19%
78.90%
79.78%

N
3419

3369
3325
3282
3237
3197
3161
3125
3085
3050
3021
2990
2950
2913
2877
2826
2778
2730
2694
2658
2612
2567
2528
2479
2435
2382
2325
2289
2237
2179
2139
2088
2046
1994
1936
1885
1836
1770
1719
1669
1611
1561
1523
1454
1405
1351
1305
1257
1212
1173

[Epaew
61.51%
60.62%
59.82%
59.05%
58.24%
57.52%
56.87 %
56.23%
55.51%
54.88%
54.35%
53.80%
53.08%
52.41%
51.76%
50.85%
49.98%
49.12%
48.47%
47.82%
47.00%
46.19%
45.48%
44.60%
43.81%
42.86%
41.83%
41.18%
40.25%
39.20%
38.49%
37.57%
36.81%
35.88%
34.83%
33.92%
33.03%
31.85%
30.93%
30.03%
28.99%
28.09%
27.40%
26.16%
25.28%
24.31%
23.48%
22.62%
21.81%
21.10%

B
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01- 88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01 - 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01- 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01-64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

ANEC Hotk
49 0.88%
46 0.83%
46 0.83%
36 0.65%
35 0.63%
29 0.52%
44 0.79%
38 0.68%
37 0.67%
28 0.50%
37 0.67%
35 0.63%
33 0.59%
37 0.67%
27 0.49%
32 0.58%
25 0.45%
23 0.41%

9 0.16%
31 0.56%
22 0.40%
21 0.38%
16 0.29%
20 0.36%
16 0.29%
13 0.23%
21 0.38%
17 0.31%
13 0.23%
13 0.23%
16 0.29%
17 0.31%
10 0.18%
12 0.22%
1 0.20%
8 0.14%
10 0.18%
12 0.22%
6 0.1%
9 0.16%
10 0.18%
8 0.14%
9 0.16%
8 0.14%
7 0.13%
1 0.20%
7 0.13%
10 0.18%
1 0.20%
6 0.1%

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

N8
4483

4529
4575
4611
4646
4675
4719
4757
4794
4822
4859
4894
4927
4964
4991
5023
5048
5071
5080
5111
5133
5154
5170
5190
5206
5219
5240
5257
5270
5283
5299
5316
5326
5338
5349
5357
5367
5379
5385
5394
5404
5412
5421
5429
5436
5447
5454
5464
5475
5481

BTtk
80.66%
81.49%
82.31%
82.96%
83.59%
84.11%
84.90%
85.59%
86.25%
86.76%
87.42%
88.05%
88.65%
89.31%
89.80%
90.37%
90.82%
91.24%
91.40%
91.96%
92.35%
92.73%
93.02%
93.38%
93.67%
93.90%
94.28%
94.58%
94.82%
95.05%
95.34%
95.65%
95.83%
96.04%
96.24%
96.38%
96.56%
96.78%
96.89%
97.05%
97.23%
97.37%
97.54%
97.68%
97.80%
98.00%
98.13%
98.31%
98.51%
98.61%

N
1124

1075
1029
983
947
912
883
839
801
764
736
699
664
631
594
567
535
510
487
478
447
425
404
388
368
352
339
318
301
288
275
259
242
232
220
209
201
191
179
173
164
154
146
137
129
122
111
104
94
83

[Epaew
20.22%
19.34%
18.51%
17.69%
17.04%
16.41%
15.89%
15.10%
14.41%
13.75%
13.24%
12.58%
11.95%
11.35%
10.69%
10.20%

9.63%
9.18%
8.76%
8.60%
8.04%
7.65%
7.27%
6.98%
6.62%
6.33%
6.10%
5.72%
5.42%
5.18%
4.95%
4.66%
4.35%
4.17%
3.96%
3.76%
3.62%
3.44%
3.22%
3. 1%
2.95%
2.77%
2.63%
2.46%
2.32%
2.20%
2.00%
1.87%
1.69%
1.49%
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39.01-40 10 0.18% 5491 98.79% 7 1.39%
38.01-39 5 0.09% 5496 98.88% 67 1.21%
37.01-38 4 0.07% 5500 98.96% 62 1.12%
36.01 - 37 2 0.04% 5502 98.99% 58 1.04%
35.01-36 7 0.13% 5509 99.12% 56 1.01%
34.01-35 8 0.14% 5517 99.26% 49 0.88%
33.01-34 2 0.04% 5519 99.30% 41 0.74%
32.01-33 6 0.11% 5525 99.41% 39 0.70%
31.01-32 2 0.04% 5527 99.44% 33 0.59%
30.01- 31 3 0.05% 5530 99.50% 31 0.56%
29.01-30 2 0.04% 5532 99.53% 28 0.50%
28.01-29 2 0.04% 5534 99.57% 26 0.47%
27.01-28 3 0.05% 5537 99.62% 24 0.43%
26.01-27 3 0.05% 5540 99.68% 21 0.38%
25.01-26 2 0.04% 5542 99.71% 18 0.32%
24.01-25 3 0.05% 5545 99.77% 16 0.29%
23.01-24 1 0.02% 5546 99.78% 13 0.23%
22.01-23 0 0.00% 5546 99.78% 12 0.22%
21.01-22 2 0.04% 5548 99.82% 12 0.22%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 5548 99.82% 10 0.18%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 5548 99.82% 10 0.18%
18.01-19 1 0.02% 5549 99.84% 10 0.18%
17.01-18 1 0.02% 5550 99.86% 9 0.16%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 5550 99.86% 8 0.14%
15.01-16 1 0.02% 5551 99.87% 8 0.14%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 5551 99.87% 7 0.13%
13.01-14 1 0.02% 5552 99.89% 7 0.13%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 5552 99.89% 6 0.11%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 5552 99.89% 6 0.11%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 5552 99.89% 6 0.11%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 5552 99.89% 6 0.11%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 5552 99.89% 6 0.11%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 5552 99.89% 6 0.11%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 5552 99.89% 6 0.11%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 5552 99.89% 6 0.11%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 5552 99.89% 6 0.11%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 5552 99.89% 6 0.11%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 5552 99.89% 6 0.11%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 5552 99.89% 6 0.11%

0.00-1 6 0.11% 5558 100.00% 6 0.11%
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